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“AMD - 905 5,436 10,713 21.771 33,691

Intel - - 15,243 42,140 95,452 100,110

AINB Total 23,198 18,850 39,353 75,496 149,908 164,568
Total YoY 48.0%  -18.7% 108.8% 91.8% 98.6% 9.8%
—AINB Share 12.4% 11.4% 22.6% 42.0% 77.3% 83.3%
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2 IR IHBIR/AR)
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4

[

BT - BEER

B : rea¥TIo

20244EQ3 | 202324 | 202224 | 202124
1174547 1525203 2059560 2275541

=%FE7 214,295 313,154 531467 625473

=xFM=R 18% 20% 26% 28%

=x M= (E18) (3,5006) (6,868) 194,481 287,042

=FEMIR = (1%) 10% 13%

ERE/AS
‘E‘”?ﬁ?ggﬂj (23194)  (3,700) 195968 231,168

BB EER(T) (0.52) (0.08) 4.40 5.22
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I : et
20245 2023% 20225 20215 2020%
9H30H 12AH31H | 12A31H | 12H31H | 12A31H

1,436,459 1,326,863 2,052,413 2,581,059 1,983,009

w it

JERENE 1,944,957 1,792,405 1,523,318 1,181,206 1,184,942
3,381,416 3,119,268 3,575,731 3,762,265 3,167,951
mENg 1,067,543 872,688 1,179,977 1,173,203 695,902
JEREBRESE 322,615 321,459 342,698 637,366 713,943
BEEG 1,390,158 1,194,147 1,522,675 1,810,569 1,409,845
1,991,258 1,925,121 2,053,056 1,951,696 1,758,106
B EREREG 3,381,416 3,119,268 3,575,731 3,762,265 3,167,951

B3 {E0TD) 44.70 4321 46.08 43.81 40.65
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MENEE
RERNERE
EMEE
FEULFRIEH 88
FEERE
Hitviish&EE
MENEE/ET
FREEE
EHEE

AEE - BERRE

HitIFmeEEE
IEFENEE /AT

HEDOq
MENaE
FEHAfE RN
FE{TIRFX
HitiREnaE
mENaE Gt
ERIEE
B ASIE
HttIEREasE
ERENEE /NG
BESE
E=SE

BEEESSE

Z71-KY &8N - ENEERER

B

2024F9H30H

307,801
92,591
773,261
146,531
116,275
1,436,459

96,284
1,551,645
297,028
1,944,957
3,381,416

541,143
120,490
405,910
1,067,543

322,615
322,615
1,390,158
1,991,258
3,381,416

2023%12831H

336,504
26,016
743,447
129,779
91,117
1,326,863

139,643
1,352,538
300,224
1,792,405
3,119,268

416,078
101,676
354,934
872,688

321,459
321,459
1,194,147
1,925,121
3,119,268

(28,703)
66,575
29,814
16,752
25,158

109,596

(43,359)
199,107

(3,196)
152,552
262,148

125,065
18,814
50,976

194,855

1,156
1,156
196,011
66,137
262,148

X
MaBT T
%

(8.53)
255.90
401
1291
27.61
8.26

(31.05)
14.72
(1.06)

8.51
8.40

30.06
18.50
14.36
22.33

0.36
0.36
1641
3.44
8.40
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15458 | BELBEELR 4111 3228 4258 4812 4450 3765 3996 4122

EFBE REZSERENZR (%) (1.18)  (0.18) 978 1528 1738 1028  13.05 6.98

(1.97) (0.24) 9.52 10.16 13.66 10.47 11.86 6.19

(0.52) (0.08) 4.40 5.22 6.56 3.57 4.40 2.25
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Z1-KY Revenue breakdown

By : reaTIio

Q3'24 Q2'24 QoQ Q3'23 YOY

368,838 | 77.63% 295,349 | 78.53% 73,489 24.88%| 302,355| 70.14% 66,483 21.99%
20,780 4.37% 19,745| 5.25% 1,035 5.24% 50,103| 11.62% (29,323)| (58.53%)
6,122 1.29% 1,977 0.53% 4,145| 209.66% 3943 0.91% 2,179 55.26%
9,272 1.95% 3,801 1.01% 5471 143.94% 8,560| 1.99% 712 8.32%
36,673 7.72% 26,207 6.97% 10,466 39.94% 38905/ 9.03% (2,232)| (5.74%)
14,340 3.02% 13,348| 3.55% 992 7.43% 7,176 1.66% 7,164 99.83%
4,227 0.89% 2,759 0.73% 1,468| 53.21% - - 4,227 -
14,872 3.13% 12,896| 3.43% 1,976| 15.32% 20,033| 4.65% (5161)| (25.76%)
475,124| 100.0% 376,082 100% 99,042 26.34%| 431,075| 100.0% 44,049 10.22%
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2024%9H30H
19,508

62,448
100,192
182,148

2023%12H31H
19,873

46,844
96,847

163,564

SETEH
it : 2023.12.31 & 2024.09.30 #ERAE R

18,584

%

10.71
34.28
55.01
100.00

12.15
28.64
59.21
100.00

Z71-KY FERREXERKRE

EREXEEEE
(B)

3,090
8,830
23,697

35,617

4,268
8,559
20,958

33,785

1,832

% 8.81 & 9.27 (F15£20235% %6.20)

B :

IR E %
(B)/(A)

15.84%
14.14%
23.65%
19.55%

21.48%
18.27%
21.64%
20.66%

HEA

16,418
53,618
76,495

146,531

15,605
38,285
75,889

129,779

16,752
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BN : MiaTiT

2024 (F) 2023.12.31 2024 F#h18

it 42,672
B 968,980 249,669 719,311 288%

42,672 -

e A 444,452 377,540 66,912 18%
Hitnez A 27,446 27,446 - 0%
Rl 78,808 655,211 (576,403) (88%)

(DN 1,562,358 1,352,538 209,820 16%
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Z71-KY A BE/WE/xE TEDH

B : #ae%TIio

85 2024 (F) 2023.12.31 202418

EEMIFE 63,564 14,223 54,341  382.06%

e EIneE 59,798 79,238 (19,440) (24.53%)

Hithir & 14,448 18,504 (4,056) (21.92%)

ESET 142,810 111,965 30,845 27.55%

> anhA:
2024 EFEETEASIH 2 80 - IhEEERTERT1.41ETT
2025F EFEETEASTH 1 18t ~ IhEEERHEST1.5185T
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